
ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS

BADMINTON RESULTS

2011

Doubles Team Name Medal

50-54 Female Cynthia Lutz & Gail Roper Gold

50-54 Female Jackie Olson & Sharon Steehler Silver

50-54 Male Kevin Bao & Li Yao Gold

55-59 Female Jean Albert & Nedra Paschal Gold

55-59 Female Ann Marie Donohoe & Cathy Gonzales Silver

55-59 Female Christine Auerback & Patricia Stinson Bronze

55-59 Male Cholik Chan & Michael Hilliard Gold

55-59 Male Carl Albert & Stephen Lasswell Silver

55-59 Male Mark Anderson & Dennis Ritchie Bronze

60-64 Female Maureen Ryan & Andrea Weiss Gold

60-64 Female Shirley Johnson & Julie Hubbard Silver

60-64 Female Leslie Odell & Debra Vassallo Bronze

60-64 Male Grant Taggard & Robert Waters Gold

60-64 Male Richard Alexander & John Paul Jones Silver

65-69 Female Marilyn Boyd & Kathleen Crary Gold

65-69 Female Jean Cary & Robin Svejcara Silver

65-69 Male Stanley Boyd & Jerrett Koeigsberg Gold

65-69 Male David Flieger & Don Fry Silver

70-74 Female Peggy Jefferson & Georgia Keefer Gold

70-74 Male Phil Brunner & Robert Chang Gold

75-79 Male Richard Baltimore & Charles Fine Gold

75-79 Male William Fletcher & Donohoe Silver



ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS

BADMINTON RESULTS

2011

Mixed Doubles Team Name Medal

50-54 Mixed Christine Auerbah & Kevin Bao Gold

50-54 Mixed Cholik Chan & Pom Brown Silver

50-54 Mixed Gail Roper & Li Yao Bronze

55-59 Mixed Jean Albert & Robert Waters Gold

55-59 Mixed Ann Marie Donohoe & Michael Hilliard Silver

55-59 Mixed Carl John Albert & Cathy Gonzales Bronze

60-64 Mixed Mauren Ryan & Grant Taggard Gold

60-64 Mixed John Paul Jones & Patricia Stinson Silver

60-64 Mixed Stanley Boyd & Andrea Weiss Bronze

65-69 Mixed David Flieger & Georgia Keefer Gold

65-69 Mixed Jerrett Koenigsberg & Jean Cary Silver

65-69 Mixed Robin Svejcara & Naimen Bronze

70-74 Mixed Don Fry & Nedra Paschal Gold

70-74 Mixed Richard Baltimore & Dorothy Moses Silver

75-79 Mixed William Fletcher & Peggy Jefferson Gold



ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS

BADMINTON RESULTS

2011

Singles Name Medal

50-54 Female Olson, Jackie Gold

50-54 Male Bao, Kevin Gold

50-54 Male Yao, Li Silver

55-59 Female Albert, Jean Gold

55-59 Female Donohoe, Ann Marie Silver

55-59 Female Auerbach, Christine M Bronze

55-59 Male Hilliard, Michael C Gold

55-59 Male Chan, Cholik Siler

55-59 Male Ritchie, Dennis Bronze

60-64 Female Weiss, Andrea Gold

60-64 Female Ryan, Maureen A Silver

60-64 Female Vassallo, Debra Bronze

60-64 Male Waters, Robert J Gold

60-64 Male Jones, John Paul Silver

60-64 Male Lasswell, Stephen Bronze

65-69 Male Taggard, Grant Gold

65-69 Male Boyd, Stanley E Silver

65-69 Male Flieger, David N Bronze

70-74 Female Paschal, Nedra C Gold

70-74 Female Keefer, Georgia Silver

70-74 Male Brunner, Phil W Gold

75-79 Female Jefferson, Peggy D Gold


